

Piney Woods Arts and Crafts Festival

April 20 & 21, 2024

Food Vendor Application Form

Name of Vendor/Organization	
Point of Contact	Phone #
Email Address	
Mailing Address	
Menu Items	
Please attach a separate typewritten sheet with your food items. Space Requirements:	
10 x 10 area (\$125.00)	
10 x 15 area (\$150.00)	
20 x 15 area (\$175.00)	
Special Requests	

Note: Our resources are very limited, and we may not be able to accommodate special needs.

There is no electricity in the field where you will be located, a generator will be needed.

With your application to Piney Woods, please attach a cashier's check or money order. After acceptance, NO refunds will be made. Please complete this form and return it postmarked no later than April 1, 2024 to the address below. ** Add \$25.00 if postmarked after April 1, 2024.

A fire inspection is required. Contact the office of Fire Chief Christopher Davis for details. Phone (334) 348-2640. Fax (334)348-2635, Include in your message that this is for Piney Woods Arts Festival, its dates, your name, and phone number. This inspection must be done before a city license can be applied for. The City of Enterprise requires a business license for the festival. Applications can be found and downloaded from the city's website. For more information call the City of Enterprise at (334) 347-1211 ask for a "Special Event License".

Once we receive your completed fire inspection and copy of your city license, we will contact the health department for you.

Gina Oates Piney Woods Arts Festival PO box 310447 Enterprise, AL 36331-0447 (334-494-5980)

Confirmation of acceptance letters will be mailed/emailed as soon as I receive your fire inspection and copy of your city license.